Access Control Systems - ARC1W33BPH5B201A Card reader, OSDP, mullion
ARC1W33BPH5B201A Card reader, OSDP, mullion
STid Architect
u 13.56 MHz proximity compatible with access
controllers with RS485 interface
u IP65 rated for indoor and outdoor use
u Supports MIFARE DESFire EV1 and EV3 (Bosch
coded), MIFARE Classic (CSN) and MIFARE

System integration
Protocols / standards OSDP
Ordering information
ARC1W33BPH5B201A Card reader, OSDP, mullion
Mullion OSDP reader for MIFARE Classic, MIFARE EV1,
EV2 and EV3, black, IP65 rated for indoor and outdoor.
Order number ARC1W33BPH5B201A | F.01U.410.589
Accessories
ARA-OSDP-ARCBC Configuration card set, OSDP, BC,
ARC
Set of 8 configuration cards for STid OSDP readers that
allow to read Bosch-coded MIFARE DESFire
credentials.
Order number ARA-OSDP-ARCBC | F.01U.419.779
KITBCBOSCH20 Address config card set for ARC
OSDP
Set of eight cards for the configuration of the reader
address 1 to 8.
Order number KITBCBOSCH20 | F.01U.412.888
KIT-SPACER-ARC1-NO Wallmount box, ARC 1, black,
5pcs
Wallmount box for the mullion STid readers, black.
Order number KIT-SPACER-ARC1-NO | F.01U.410.593
Represented by:
Europe, Middle East, Africa: Germany: North America: Asia-Pacific:
Bosch Security Systems B.V.
P.O. Box 80002